
Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 16 Feb 2014
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Birmingham 703 563 70 70

2 Shropshire 585 525 0 60

3 Here. & Worcestershire 536 426 60 50

4 Warwickshire 531 481 50 0

5= Black Country 0 0 0 0

5= Staffordshire 0 0 0 0



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 16 Feb 2014
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ STJ

1 83 Tyrell Williamson-Greene Birmingham 144 50 48 46
2 82 Luke James Birmingham 143 45 48 50
3 104 Benjie Robinson Shropshire 142 48 46 48

4= 81 Martin Williams Birmingham 138 50 38 50
4= 86 Lee Wright Birmingham 138 42 50 46
6 107 Jordan Slater Shropshire 132 48 46 38

7= 103 Evan Mansfield Shropshire 130 40 42 48
7= 121 Charlie Barkway Warwickshire 130 38 50 42
9 116 Harry Coupe Warwickshire 128 42 42 44

10 105 Ben Himsworth Shropshire 121 36 44 41
11 117 Dan Boyd Warwickshire 119 45 40 34

12= 97 Oscar Hewitt Here. & Worcestershire 118 46 36 36
12= 106 Alihaz Saliu Shropshire 118 40 40 38
14 84 Kai Evans Birmingham 116 38 38 40
15 85 Elliot Jones Birmingham 115 44 30 41
16 99 Joel Khan Here. & Worcestershire 106 34 28 44
17 120 Nathan Taylor Warwickshire 104 30 44 30
18 100 Tyler Davies Here. & Worcestershire 103 36 35 32
19 96 Ben Thompson Here. & Worcestershire 99 32 35 32

20= 95 George Little Here. & Worcestershire 98 30 32 36
20= 118 Finn Hutton Warwickshire 98 34 34 30
22 119 Dan James Warwickshire 94 28 32 34
23 98 Frankie Boyle Here. & Worcestershire 90 32 30 28
24 87 Will Tanner Birmingham 0



Team Results Birmingham (black)

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 16 Feb 2014
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Birmingham 703 563 70 70

2 Shropshire 585 525 0 60

3 Here. & Worcestershire 536 426 60 50

4 Warwickshire 531 481 50 0

5= Black Country 0 0 0 0

5= Staffordshire 0 0 0 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
81 Martin Williams 2LR 22.9 22.9 1 50
81 Martin Williams SB 69 69 7 38
81 Martin Williams STJ 8.32 7.97 8.22 8.32 1 50
82 Luke James 2LR 23.5 23.5 3= 45
82 Luke James SB 82 82 2 48
82 Luke James SLJ 2.56 2.58 2.68 2.68 1 50
83 Tyrell Williamson-Greene 4LR 50.4 50.4 1 50
83 Tyrell Williamson-Greene S 10.36 11.56 10.09 11.56 2 48
83 Tyrell Williamson-Greene STJ 7.42 7.88 7.86 7.88 3 46
84 Kai Evans 4LR 55.0 55.0 7 38
84 Kai Evans S 8.22 8.42 8.79 8.79 7 38
84 Kai Evans STJ 6.18 6.45 6.57 6.57 6 40
85 Elliot Jones 4LR 53.0 53.0 4 44
85 Elliot Jones SB 64 64 11 30
85 Elliot Jones SLJ 2.26 2.24 2.31 2.31 5= 41
86 Lee Wright 2LR 24.1 24.1 5 42
86 Lee Wright S 10.94 11.30 11.62 11.62 1 50
86 Lee Wright SLJ 2.41 2.26 2.35 2.41 3 46



Team Results Black Country (white)

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 16 Feb 2014
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Birmingham 703 563 70 70

2 Shropshire 585 525 0 60

3 Here. & Worcestershire 536 426 60 50

4 Warwickshire 531 481 50 0

5= Black Country 0 0 0 0

5= Staffordshire 0 0 0 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points

***** no results for this team *****



Team Results Here. & Worcestershire (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 16 Feb 2014
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Birmingham 703 563 70 70

2 Shropshire 585 525 0 60

3 Here. & Worcestershire 536 426 60 50

4 Warwickshire 531 481 50 0

5= Black Country 0 0 0 0

5= Staffordshire 0 0 0 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
95 George Little 2LR 26.6 26.6 11 30
95 George Little S 5.71 5.49 5.46 5.71 10 32
95 George Little SLJ 2.27 2.13 2.23 2.27 8 36
96 Ben Thompson 2LR 25.7 25.7 10 32
96 Ben Thompson SB 67 67 8= 35
96 Ben Thompson SLJ 2.07 1.92 2.09 2.09 10 32
97 Oscar Hewitt 4LR 52.3 52.3 3 46
97 Oscar Hewitt S 7.69 8.02 7.83 8.02 8 36
97 Oscar Hewitt STJ 6.16 6.05 5.73 6.16 8 36
98 Frankie Boyle 4LR 56.5 56.5 10 32
98 Frankie Boyle S 5.11 5.25 5.63 5.63 11 30
98 Frankie Boyle SLJ 1.50 1.71 1.68 1.71 12 28
99 Joel Khan 2LR 25.6 25.6 9 34
99 Joel Khan SB 61 61 12 28
99 Joel Khan STJ 7.64 7.61 7.34 7.64 4 44

100 Tyler Davies 4LR 56.0 56.0 8 36
100 Tyler Davies SB 67 67 8= 35
100 Tyler Davies STJ 5.84 6.10 6.07 6.10 10 32



Team Results Shropshire (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 16 Feb 2014
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Birmingham 703 563 70 70

2 Shropshire 585 525 0 60

3 Here. & Worcestershire 536 426 60 50

4 Warwickshire 531 481 50 0

5= Black Country 0 0 0 0

5= Staffordshire 0 0 0 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
103 Evan Mansfield 2LR 24.5 24.5 6 40
103 Evan Mansfield SB 72 72 5 42
103 Evan Mansfield SLJ 2.56 2.55 2.53 2.56 2 48
104 Benjie Robinson 2LR 23.2 23.2 2 48
104 Benjie Robinson SB 77 77 3 46
104 Benjie Robinson STJ 7.66 7.94 7.78 7.94 2 48
105 Ben Himsworth 2LR 25.2 25.2 8 36
105 Ben Himsworth S 9.42 9.82 9.98 9.98 4 44
105 Ben Himsworth SLJ 2.31 2.22 2.27 2.31 5= 41
106 Alihaz Saliu 4LR 54.1 54.1 6 40
106 Alihaz Saliu SB 70 70 6 40
106 Alihaz Saliu STJ 6.25 6.35 6.06 6.35 7 38
107 Jordan Slater 4LR 52.2 52.2 2 48
107 Jordan Slater S 0.00 0.00 11.09 11.09 3 46
107 Jordan Slater SLJ 2.24 2.28 2.21 2.28 7 38



Team Results Staffordshire (yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 16 Feb 2014
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Birmingham 703 563 70 70

2 Shropshire 585 525 0 60

3 Here. & Worcestershire 536 426 60 50

4 Warwickshire 531 481 50 0

5= Black Country 0 0 0 0

5= Staffordshire 0 0 0 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points

***** no results for this team *****



Team Results Warwickshire (navy)

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 16 Feb 2014
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Birmingham 703 563 70 70

2 Shropshire 585 525 0 60

3 Here. & Worcestershire 536 426 60 50

4 Warwickshire 531 481 50 0

5= Black Country 0 0 0 0

5= Staffordshire 0 0 0 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
116 Harry Coupe 4LR 53.5 53.5 5 42
116 Harry Coupe S 6.49 8.19 9.19 9.19 5 42
116 Harry Coupe SLJ 2.25 2.35 2.27 2.35 4 44
117 Dan Boyd 2LR 23.5 23.5 3= 45
117 Dan Boyd S 8.07 9.06 9.16 9.16 6 40
117 Dan Boyd SLJ 2.17 2.13 2.09 2.17 9 34
118 Finn Hutton 4LR 56.1 56.1 9 34
118 Finn Hutton S 6.75 7.14 0.00 7.14 9 34
118 Finn Hutton STJ 5.78 5.66 6.02 6.02 11 30
119 Dan James 2LR 27.3 27.3 12 28
119 Dan James SB 65 65 10 32
119 Dan James STJ 5.96 6.03 6.12 6.12 9 34
120 Nathan Taylor 4LR 58.3 58.3 11 30
120 Nathan Taylor SB 74 74 4 44
120 Nathan Taylor SLJ 1.99 1.86 2.00 2.00 11 30
121 Charlie Barkway 2LR 24.9 24.9 7 38
121 Charlie Barkway SB 86 86 1 50
121 Charlie Barkway STJ 6.58 6.87 6.74 6.87 5 42



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 16 Feb 2014

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Birmingham Black 81 Martin Williams 22.9 50
2 Shropshire Blue 104 Benjie Robinson 23.2 48

3= Birmingham Black 82 Luke James 23.5 45
3= Warwickshire Navy 117 Dan Boyd 23.5 45
5 Birmingham Black 86 Lee Wright 24.1 42
6 Shropshire Blue 103 Evan Mansfield 24.5 40
7 Warwickshire Navy 121 Charlie Barkway 24.9 38
8 Shropshire Blue 105 Ben Himsworth 25.2 36
9 Here. & Worcestershire Red 99 Joel Khan 25.6 34

10 Here. & Worcestershire Red 96 Ben Thompson 25.7 32
11 Here. & Worcestershire Red 95 George Little 26.6 30
12 Warwickshire Navy 119 Dan James 27.3 28



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 16 Feb 2014

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Birmingham Black 83 Tyrell Williamson-Greene 50.4 50
2 Shropshire Blue 107 Jordan Slater 52.2 48
3 Here. & Worcestershire Red 97 Oscar Hewitt 52.3 46
4 Birmingham Black 85 Elliot Jones 53.0 44
5 Warwickshire Navy 116 Harry Coupe 53.5 42
6 Shropshire Blue 106 Alihaz Saliu 54.1 40
7 Birmingham Black 84 Kai Evans 55.0 38
8 Here. & Worcestershire Red 100 Tyler Davies 56.0 36
9 Warwickshire Navy 118 Finn Hutton 56.1 34

10 Here. & Worcestershire Red 98 Frankie Boyle 56.5 32
11 Warwickshire Navy 120 Nathan Taylor 58.3 30



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 16 Feb 2014

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Birmingham Black 1:42.3 0.0 1:42.3 70.0
2 03 Here. & Worcestershire Red 1:43.2 0.0 1:43.2 60.0
3 06 Warwickshire Navy 1:43.5 0.0 1:43.5 50.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 16 Feb 2014

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Birmingham Black 1:33.0 0.0 1:33.0 70.0
2 04 Shropshire Blue 1:35.8 0.0 1:35.8 60.0
3 03 Here. & Worcestershire Red 1:46.3 0.0 1:46.3 50.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 16 Feb 2014

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Birmingham Black 86 Lee Wright 11.62 50
2 Birmingham Black 83 Tyrell Williamson-Greene 11.56 48
3 Shropshire Blue 107 Jordan Slater 11.09 46
4 Shropshire Blue 105 Ben Himsworth 9.98 44
5 Warwickshire Navy 116 Harry Coupe 9.19 42
6 Warwickshire Navy 117 Dan Boyd 9.16 40
7 Birmingham Black 84 Kai Evans 8.79 38
8 Here. & Worcestershire Red 97 Oscar Hewitt 8.02 36
9 Warwickshire Navy 118 Finn Hutton 7.14 34

10 Here. & Worcestershire Red 95 George Little 5.71 32
11 Here. & Worcestershire Red 98 Frankie Boyle 5.63 30



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 16 Feb 2014

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Warwickshire Navy 121 Charlie Barkway 86 50
2 Birmingham Black 82 Luke James 82 48
3 Shropshire Blue 104 Benjie Robinson 77 46
4 Warwickshire Navy 120 Nathan Taylor 74 44
5 Shropshire Blue 103 Evan Mansfield 72 42
6 Shropshire Blue 106 Alihaz Saliu 70 40
7 Birmingham Black 81 Martin Williams 69 38

8= Here. & Worcestershire Red 96 Ben Thompson 67 35
8= Here. & Worcestershire Red 100 Tyler Davies 67 35
10 Warwickshire Navy 119 Dan James 65 32
11 Birmingham Black 85 Elliot Jones 64 30
12 Here. & Worcestershire Red 99 Joel Khan 61 28



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 16 Feb 2014

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Birmingham Black 82 Luke James 2.68 50
2 Shropshire Blue 103 Evan Mansfield 2.56 48
3 Birmingham Black 86 Lee Wright 2.41 46
4 Warwickshire Navy 116 Harry Coupe 2.35 44

5= Birmingham Black 85 Elliot Jones 2.31 41
5= Shropshire Blue 105 Ben Himsworth 2.31 41
7 Shropshire Blue 107 Jordan Slater 2.28 38
8 Here. & Worcestershire Red 95 George Little 2.27 36
9 Warwickshire Navy 117 Dan Boyd 2.17 34

10 Here. & Worcestershire Red 96 Ben Thompson 2.09 32
11 Warwickshire Navy 120 Nathan Taylor 2.00 30
12 Here. & Worcestershire Red 98 Frankie Boyle 1.71 28



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 16 Feb 2014

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Birmingham Black 81 Martin Williams 8.32 50
2 Shropshire Blue 104 Benjie Robinson 7.94 48
3 Birmingham Black 83 Tyrell Williamson-Greene 7.88 46
4 Here. & Worcestershire Red 99 Joel Khan 7.64 44
5 Warwickshire Navy 121 Charlie Barkway 6.87 42
6 Birmingham Black 84 Kai Evans 6.57 40
7 Shropshire Blue 106 Alihaz Saliu 6.35 38
8 Here. & Worcestershire Red 97 Oscar Hewitt 6.16 36
9 Warwickshire Navy 119 Dan James 6.12 34

10 Here. & Worcestershire Red 100 Tyler Davies 6.10 32
11 Warwickshire Navy 118 Finn Hutton 6.02 30


